

Legislation Text

File #: 35966\_001, Version: 1

AMENDMENT #1 TO CONTRACT- ADD \$250,000, EXTEND TERM TO 7/31/2024 & THE PRICE FOR CERTAIN ITEMS SHALL BE INCREASED AS SHOWN ON EXHIBIT "B & C", WHICH IS ATTACHED HERETO & INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE